MODEL TO-561
Softening Point –
Ring and Ball Apparatus
Tinius O
lsen
TO
2561EN
0

 ● TO-56104 Ring holder
 ● TO-56105 Electric hot plate
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ● TO-561-EN-01 Ring and ball apparatus,
electrical heating, 110V, 60Hz
 ● TO-561-EN-02 Ring and ball apparatus,
electrical heating, 220V, 60Hz
 ● TO-561-EN-03 Ring and ball apparatus,
electrical heating, 220V, 50Hz
 ● TO-561-ASTM-01 Ring and ball apparatus,
electrical heating, 110V, 60Hz
 ● TO-561-ASTM-02 Ring and ball apparatus,
electrical heating, 220V, 60Hz
 ● TO-561-ASTM-03 Ring and ball apparatus,
electrical heating, 220V, 50Hz
Applicable standards
 ● ASTM D 36, E 28, STPTC PT 3,
AASHTO T53, BS:2000, EN 1427